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Coloured Lens/Overlays and Vision Therapy – 

Easy Read 

Picture Words 

 

Does your child need help with reading and 

writing? 

 

Do they say that the words move around on 

the page? 

 

 

Do you think they need coloured lenses or 

overlays? 

 

Your child can have coloured lenses or 
overlays if you want.  Your school can 
provide the coloured lenses or overlays for 
you. This is part of school’s Ordinarily 
Available Provision.  

 

You do not need an assessment to get 
coloured lenses or overlays. 
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Picture Words 

 

Do you want Vision Therapy for your child? 

 

Cambridgeshire County Council does not 
recommend Vision Therapy.  It will not help. 
 

 

Cambridgeshire County Council has 
guidance for schools on dyslexia. 
   

 

 

 


